Item:

Date:

Roll call

Sauk County Board of Supervisors
April 15, 2014 - April 18, 2016

AYE

Board Member

Czuprynko
Kriegl
Meister
Johnson

Lehman
Dietz
Held
Deitrich

Bychinski
Krueger
Fish
Moore
White Eagle

Hovde

Vedro
Miller
Fordham
Von Asten

Ament
Ashford
Spencer
Berlin

-

Polivka
Riek
Peper

Peterson
Andrews

Hambrecht

wenzel

Stenling.
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VOTE: To Amend

DATE: 2016/04/19

TIME: 18:21:48

MOTION: To Amend The Rules of the Board striking out the section in italies in 6C.

PROPOSED: Kriegl
SECONDED: Vedro

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 22
ABSENT . o |
NC H 8
TOTAL . 30 A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 ¢ Mr John Dietz YES e
7 7 Ms Carol Held ] ; .E;g ’
8 8 WMr John M. Deitrich QQQQ(»Lfy M bte
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 #Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 WMr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ws Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: To Amend

2016/04/19
18:40:55

DATE :
TIME:

MOTION: To Amend The Rules of the Board striking out the section
eeting times leaving the meetings at 6:00p.m.

PROPOSED: Johnson
SECONDED: Moore

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 28

ABSENT e
NO 2
TOTAL 30 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 ™Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held KwSeit, EM(/\,LQ{- (5(
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 WMr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger’ YES
12 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

o’

in 1.C. regarding the m




VOTE: To Amend
DATE: 2016/04/19
TIME: 19:25:10

MOTION: To Amend The Rules of the Board striking out the section in 1.A.
rage after the comma in the second sentence..

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Vedro

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;14
ABSENT . o\
NO ;16

TOTAL : 38 2|

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 i Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 My Nathan Johnson NO
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mz Carol Held
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
i2 2 Mr DPavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin X.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford No
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Exic Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: To Amend

DATE: 2016/04/19
TIME: 19:32:55

MOTION: To Amend The Rules of the Board amending the first sentence in 1.A.

PROPOSED: Vedro
SECONDED: Kriegl

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;27
ABSENT e
NO : 3
TOTAL ;30" 3\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES (
7 7 Ms Carol Held f(b(y(/v\)r N et e
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES /
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 M™Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr DPennisg Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: To Amend

DATE: 2016/04/19

TIME: 19:45:35

MOTION: To Amend The Rules of the Board amending Rule 6E. to strike the second sentenc.

PROPOSED: Dietz
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES r 28
ABSENT [
NO H 2
TOTAL : 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held M%W, E)((/u\,g{,,,p
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO .

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 1t Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 dr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford " YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterscon YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: To Amend
DATE: 2016/04/19

TIME: 20:00

146

QM A

MOTION: To Amend The Rules of the Board amending Rule IV P. 7 replcing the verbiage.

PROPOSED: Moore
SECONDED: Andrews

VOTE TOTALS

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

20
o
10
30

THE INDIVIDUAIL, RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr

2 2 Mr

3 3 Mr

4 4 Mr

5 5 Ms

6 6 Mr

7 7 Ms

8 8 Mr

9 9 Mr
11 11 Mrx
12 12 Mr
13 12 Ms
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mr
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mx
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms

CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Kristin K.. White Eagle
Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Douglas Ament
Judy Ashford

Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Andy Andrews
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES

gg\og(,\,b’( , Eleust d

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
YES
¥YES
YES
YES
NO

NO

NO
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VOTE: To Amend

DATE: 2016/04/19
TIME: 20:16:14

MOTION: To Amend The Rules of the Board amending I. B. changing Corporation Counsel Lo C
unty Clerk.

PROPOSED: Petersocon
SECONDED: Diekz

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 12
ABSENT L

NO 18
TOTAL Y |

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz S i 0{}
7 7 Ms Carol Held ﬁ\%%v\j" EXCL(&S(/
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 M™Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle NO
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Petexr J. Vedro NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament - NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
2 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netgzinger NO
32 17 wMs Joan Fordham NO
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: To Amend
DATE: 2016/04/19
TIME: 20:24:46

MOTION: To end discussion on Motion to adopt the Rules of the Board.

PROPOSED: Netzinger
SECONDED: Stehling

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 14
ABSENT o
NO 16
TOTAL 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO
5 S Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO E; &(
7 7 Ms Carol Held i
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich QQO%LV\"F/ t(/%s’C
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mz Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle NO
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde NO
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro NO
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO
CHO 10 WMr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: To Amend

DATE: 2016/04/19
TIME: 20:47:36

MOTION: To amend item V.D. leaving the salary at 400.00 for board chair.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Vedro

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 10
ABSENT : e\
NO : 20
TOTAL : fjﬂja\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Ms Carol Held Pr‘oigtu\f, E\‘LC\/LQ'LVL
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Ms Kristin X.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 1% Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr DPennis Polivka ' NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NG
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO




6-9

Faule o

Cludlitel

od.

VOTE: To Amend
DATE : 2016/04/19
TIME: 21:13:35

MOTTON: To amend item VI. K. striking out verbiage pertaining to question and answer per

PROPOSED: Ament
SECONDED: Dietz

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 13
ABSENT o\
NO 17
TOTAL 307 3\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES ‘g it
7 7 Ms Carol Held FYVys i Vrui gk
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO C’l’uj /\)L('u'gl( *
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinshki NO

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
i6 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: To Amend

DATE: 2016/04/19

TIME: 21:18:53

MOTION: To amend item IV P. 8 which is the old rule 7.

PROPOSED: Kriegl
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 14

ABSENT A
NG 1 16
TOTAL 1 30 AN

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 My Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr NMathan Johnson YES
5 S Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held 4 E; JL
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich %éggavkj) ﬁCLLQC
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scotbt Von Asten YES
19 1% Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer NO
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mxr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: Rules of the Board

DATE: 2016/04/19

TIME: 21:22:43

MOTION: To Adopt The Rules of The Board As Amended

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 29
ABSENT -
NO : 1
TOTAL . 30 ')) \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
Mr Tim Meister YES
Mr Nathan Johnson YES

Mz Connie Lehman

YES
Mr John Dietz ES j
Ms Carol Held {%LQQ{JA}*}JEALCAngx;cﬂ .
YES

Mr John M. Deitrich

@ O U R W)
[ R s ST I TR X R

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 M™s Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 ™Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
192 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Bric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Nebtzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 040-2016

DATE: 2016/04/19

TIME: 21:43:13

MOTION: Naming the Sauk County Official newspaper.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Bychinski

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 24
ABSENT o

NO .6
TOTAL Y 5 \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz ES |
7 7 Ms Carol Held X\"O%C/U\}J ‘E\((,L/L%CCP ]
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 ™Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle NO
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde NO
15 15 My Peter J. Vedro NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
70 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
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Mr Marty Xrueger YES




VOTE: 041 thru 043-2016

DATE: 2016/04/19
TIME: 23:49:32

MOTION: Resolutions Honoring Jeffrey Giebel, Andrea Lombard and Scott Kevin Alexander.

PROPOSED: Peterson
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
Mr Tim Meister YES
Mr Nathan Johnson YES
Ms Connie Lehman YES

Mr John Dietz

Ms Carol Held EQ)W) EW’(/{ '

Mr John M. Deitrich

=1 3 U B W
O~ W=

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Bagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 044-2016
DATE: 2016/04/19
TIME: 23:54:23

MOTION: Authorization To Purchase One Seal-A-Smile Equipment TRansportation Vehicle For
me Sauk County Health Department.

PROPOSED: Stehling
SECONDED: Miller

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;30
ABSENT ;-0
NO . o
TOTAL i A0 ?5\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES .
7 7 Ms Carol Held
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich fg££ZAA“¥} EﬁULLL%(;ék
9 2 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

1¥ 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 12 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Mg Judy ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 045-2016

DATE: 2016/04/19

TIME: 23:57:32

MOTION: Cross over vehicle

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 30
ABSENT e
NO : ¢
TOTAL 30~ A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Jochnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held
B 8 Mr John M, Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Agten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

Aoand, Boused
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VOTE: 046-2016

DATE: 2016/04/20

TIME: 00:00:48

MOTION: Supporting Phase 1: Baraboo River Corridor Plan.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT : ue”\

NO : 1 .
TOTAL ;307 6 \

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
S 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 é& Mr John Dietz ES .
7 7 Ms Carol Held %%U\jl QL{LS’C Ce ‘
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Pelterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 WMr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 047-2016

DATE: 2016/04/20

TIME: 00:04:27

MOTION: Bylaws For The Sauk County Criminal Justice Coordinating Council.

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Wenzel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 30
ABSENT : 4r'\
NO H 0
TOTAIL, . 30 B\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Conmie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held /¥¥};&UQ£~ E;K(}ifgc1 .
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich Y ) ‘
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
i4 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 WMr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 048-2016
DATE: 2016/04/20
TIME: 00:08:45

MOTION: Assigning Funds As Of December 31,2015 And Amending The 2016 Budget For These As
.gnments.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 30 \
ABSENT S
NO : 0
TOTAL : ?5\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 T Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz ES ) d
7 7 Ms Carol Held @M (/U./{’(/
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich Y /
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 M™Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Kruegerx YES
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VOTE: 049-2016
DATE: 2016/04/20
TIME: 00:11:22

MOTION: Authorizing The Closing Of Certain County Facilities For The Purpose Of Conducti
A1 Emergency Preparredness Drill.

PROPQSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : .30
ABSENT .
NO : 0
TOTAL . 307 D

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
Mr Tim Meister YES
Mr Nathan Johnson YES

Ms Connie Lehman

YES
h i .
e g it Ko ont focused.
YES

Mr John M. Deitrich

@O W N
W o100 d W=

9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle YES
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES )
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 2% Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 M™s Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Kruegerx YES




